
10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 595 PÜTSCH, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2088 1 3 5 : 2 8 
2 592 KLEIN, Alexandre TEAM ESPACE MARATHON M3081 1 3 7 : 1 1 
3 596 LAPP, Freddy RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH M4066 1 3 7 : 1 9 
4 568 BEILL, CÉDRIC NAVECO BETSCHDORF M3083 2 3 7 : 4 8 
5 606 ZIEGLER, Lisa TV Bühl W2094 1 3 9 : 5 2 
6 542 GERBER, Stefan TV Bühlertal M3081 3 4 0 : 0 1 
7 573 ROTH, Norman LAG Obere Murg M3077 4 4 0 : 2 4 
8 607 KOESSLER, Vincent RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH M3075 5 4 1 : 4 5 
9 561 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 2 4 2 : 0 7 

10 609 DEUBEL, Dominique NAVECO BETSCHDORF M5061 1 4 2 : 3 9 
11 578 BARTOLDUS, Hermann TG Ötigheim M4067 3 4 2 : 5 5 
12 559 STÖßER, Jochen SG Stern Gaggenau M4069 4 4 3 : 4 6 
13 538 ARMBRUSTER, Claudius SC Baden-Baden MU2098 1 4 4 : 0 4 
14 530 HORETH, Uwe TV Bühlertal M4067 5 4 4 : 2 3 
15 585 FREY, JEAN LOUIS CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M5058 2 4 5 : 4 9 
16 612 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M5064 3 4 6 : 1 4 
17 600 ALTENAU, Matthias Laufwelt.de M3080 6 4 6 : 5 8 
18 611 GILL, Jürgen LGV Jöhlingen MS54 1 4 7 : 1 8 
19 610 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 6 4 8 : 1 6 
20 556 ALBÉNÉSIUS, Régis Coureurs du Hattgau M3079 7 4 8 : 2 1 
21 574 SITTER, Francis ANA FC HAGUENAU M5063 4 4 8 : 2 9 
22 521 MERKEL, Thomas Merkel-Power M4065 7 4 8 : 3 0 
23 514 HNATIUK , Gregor SG Stern Rastatt M3076 8 4 8 : 5 6 
24 526 KAATZ, Patrick Rastatt M3083 9 4 9 : 0 8 
25 618 HERTWECK, Frank Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 5 4 9 : 1 5 
26 619 HAENDLE, Rainer Memler.de M5064 6 4 9 : 1 8 
27 579 THALMANN, GEORGES ANA FC HAGUENAU M4066 8 4 9 : 2 3 
28 597 GRUBER, Gerhard Hauraton GmbH M3081 10 4 9 : 5 4 
29 604 DÖRR, Matthias Bühl M4070 9 4 9 : 5 5 
30 621 ACKERMANN, Frederic Coureurs du Hattgau M3080 11 5 0 : 0 1 
31 616 HARIANTO, Irwan Nolte Möbel MS51 2 5 0 : 0 7 
32 591 GOBERT, Marie SGW Tri W2087 2 5 0 : 1 1 
33 536 SCHUSTER, Volker TG Ötigheim MS54 3 5 1 : 0 0 
34 570 KOEHL, Daniel La Saline M5055 7 5 1 : 0 1 
35 603 MATZ, Jacky Weit´ Runners M4065 10 5 1 : 2 7 
36 613 DECK, Didier Seltz M4065 11 5 1 : 3 4 
37 587 DECK, Damien Running team seltz M5062 8 5 1 : 3 5 
38 537 RICHTER, Frank LSG Karlsruhe M5062 9 5 1 : 4 1 
39 523 SCHICKINGER, Heiko Baden-Baden M3084 12 5 1 : 5 3 
40 528 KÜHN, Roland Laufwelt MS51 4 5 2 : 0 2 
41 576 SITTER, Chantal ANA  FC HAGUENAU W4067 1 5 2 : 0 6 
42 501 SEIFERMANN, Achim Laufwelt.de M3078 13 5 2 : 1 3 
43 554 MIRWALD, Werner TV Bühlertal M5059 10 5 2 : 1 5 
44 522 MERKEL, Michael Merkel-Power M4066 12 5 3 : 1 4 
45 560 ALTMEIER, Frank TV-Kuppenheim M4071 13 5 3 : 3 5 
46 581 BECHERER, Reiner Juli rennt M5060 11 5 4 : 2 4 
47 544 MERKEL, Christian TV Haueneberstein M5064 12 5 4 : 4 7 
48 504 KRZEMIEN, Anna Laufwelt.de W2088 3 5 5 : 0 0 
49 602 FAULLIMMEL, Michel Weit´ Runners MS50 5 5 5 : 1 0 
50 580 MITZEL, Franziska --- WU2095 1 5 5 : 4 0 
51 620 HAHN, Werner Lauftreff Plittersdorf M5058 13 5 5 : 5 5 
52 532 KIESINGER, Manon --- W5064 1 5 6 : 0 1 
53 599 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 14 5 6 : 4 6 
54 541 GEISER, Sabine Sinzheim W4066 2 5 7 : 2 6 
55 539 HOHWIELER, Dagmar Laufwelt.de W4071 3 5 7 : 5 4 
56 590 STOLZ, Edwin Lichtenau MS54 6 5 7 : 5 6 
57 584 FREY, SABINE CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W5063 2 5 8 : 0 6 
58 583 ROBACH, CHRISTIAN CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M5064 15 5 8 : 0 7 
59 533 MASCHEMER, Karl Wolfsbräu, Karlsruhe M5058 16 5 8 : 1 8 
60 531 HAENEL, Brigitte ASPTT Triathlon W5063 3 5 8 : 3 0 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 614 BROHL, Marco Lauf M4070 14 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
62 566 KUHN, Annett EBERBACH SELTZ W4068 4 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
63 582 HINZ, Susann Juli rennt W4067 5 1 : 0 1 : 4 9 
64 557 FRITZ, Alexandra Rastatt W3077 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
65 508 PÖTZSCH, Claudia Laufwelt W4073 6 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
66 601 ZINSER, Sylvia RSC Kirrlach Triathlon W4066 7 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
67 543 MERKEL, Sigrun TV Haueneberstein W5063 4 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
68 529 KREBS, Eva Laufwelt W4066 8 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
69 605 DEUSCHER, Gaby Baiersbronn W5057 5 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
70 553 KÖLMEL, Gabriele SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden W4067 9 1 : 0 6 : 2 3 
71 608 LAUTH, Gérard ADOT MS37 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 1 
72 545 BURK, Andrea /90747710 W5061 6 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 
73 546 BURK, Andreas Eberbach Seltz (F) M5064 17 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 
74 502 BRAUNSTEIN, Stefan Baden-Baden M4070 15 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
75 517 SCHMITT, Petra Sandweier W3082 2 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
76 617 JUNG, Wolfgang BS Sinzheim M5061 18 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 
77 598 SCHISSELE, Thierry Bilwisheim M4070 16 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
78 507 WIEDMANN, Inna München W2086 4 1 : 1 8 : 3 2 
79 548 HERRMANN, Sandra Rheinmünster W4069 10 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 
80 509 BARKMANN, Irina Oberkirch W2086 5 1 : 2 3 : 5 6 
81 505 KIMMIG, Thomas Karlsruhe M4072 17 1 : 2 4 : 2 5 
82 503 SCHLECHTA, Katrin Karlsruhe W3079 3 1 : 2 4 : 2 7 
83 615 HINZ, Ludwig SSC Karlsruhe MS41 8 1 : 3 6 : 5 1 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 538 ARMBRUSTER, Claudius SC Baden-Baden MU2098 1 4 4 : 0 4 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 580 MITZEL, Franziska --- WU2095 1 5 5 : 4 0 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 595 PÜTSCH, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2088 1 3 5 : 2 8 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 606 ZIEGLER, Lisa TV Bühl W2094 1 3 9 : 5 2 
2 591 GOBERT, Marie SGW Tri W2087 2 5 0 : 1 1 
3 504 KRZEMIEN, Anna Laufwelt.de W2088 3 5 5 : 0 0 
4 507 WIEDMANN, Inna München W2086 4 1 : 1 8 : 3 2 
5 509 BARKMANN, Irina Oberkirch W2086 5 1 : 2 3 : 5 6 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 592 KLEIN, Alexandre TEAM ESPACE MARATHON M3081 1 3 7 : 1 1 
2 568 BEILL, CÉDRIC NAVECO BETSCHDORF M3083 2 3 7 : 4 8 
3 542 GERBER, Stefan TV Bühlertal M3081 3 4 0 : 0 1 
4 573 ROTH, Norman LAG Obere Murg M3077 4 4 0 : 2 4 
5 607 KOESSLER, Vincent RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH M3075 5 4 1 : 4 5 
6 600 ALTENAU, Matthias Laufwelt.de M3080 6 4 6 : 5 8 
7 556 ALBÉNÉSIUS, Régis Coureurs du Hattgau M3079 7 4 8 : 2 1 
8 514 HNATIUK , Gregor SG Stern Rastatt M3076 8 4 8 : 5 6 
9 526 KAATZ, Patrick Rastatt M3083 9 4 9 : 0 8 

10 597 GRUBER, Gerhard Hauraton GmbH M3081 10 4 9 : 5 4 
11 621 ACKERMANN, Frederic Coureurs du Hattgau M3080 11 5 0 : 0 1 
12 523 SCHICKINGER, Heiko Baden-Baden M3084 12 5 1 : 5 3 
13 501 SEIFERMANN, Achim Laufwelt.de M3078 13 5 2 : 1 3 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 557 FRITZ, Alexandra Rastatt W3077 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
2 517 SCHMITT, Petra Sandweier W3082 2 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
3 503 SCHLECHTA, Katrin Karlsruhe W3079 3 1 : 2 4 : 2 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 596 LAPP, Freddy RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH M4066 1 3 7 : 1 9 
2 561 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 2 4 2 : 0 7 
3 578 BARTOLDUS, Hermann TG Ötigheim M4067 3 4 2 : 5 5 
4 559 STÖßER, Jochen SG Stern Gaggenau M4069 4 4 3 : 4 6 
5 530 HORETH, Uwe TV Bühlertal M4067 5 4 4 : 2 3 
6 610 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 6 4 8 : 1 6 
7 521 MERKEL, Thomas Merkel-Power M4065 7 4 8 : 3 0 
8 579 THALMANN, GEORGES ANA FC HAGUENAU M4066 8 4 9 : 2 3 
9 604 DÖRR, Matthias Bühl M4070 9 4 9 : 5 5 

10 603 MATZ, Jacky Weit´ Runners M4065 10 5 1 : 2 7 
11 613 DECK, Didier Seltz M4065 11 5 1 : 3 4 
12 522 MERKEL, Michael Merkel-Power M4066 12 5 3 : 1 4 
13 560 ALTMEIER, Frank TV-Kuppenheim M4071 13 5 3 : 3 5 
14 614 BROHL, Marco Lauf M4070 14 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
15 502 BRAUNSTEIN, Stefan Baden-Baden M4070 15 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
16 598 SCHISSELE, Thierry Bilwisheim M4070 16 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
17 505 KIMMIG, Thomas Karlsruhe M4072 17 1 : 2 4 : 2 5 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 576 SITTER, Chantal ANA  FC HAGUENAU W4067 1 5 2 : 0 6 
2 541 GEISER, Sabine Sinzheim W4066 2 5 7 : 2 6 
3 539 HOHWIELER, Dagmar Laufwelt.de W4071 3 5 7 : 5 4 
4 566 KUHN, Annett EBERBACH SELTZ W4068 4 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
5 582 HINZ, Susann Juli rennt W4067 5 1 : 0 1 : 4 9 
6 508 PÖTZSCH, Claudia Laufwelt W4073 6 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
7 601 ZINSER, Sylvia RSC Kirrlach Triathlon W4066 7 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

8 529 KREBS, Eva Laufwelt W4066 8 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
9 553 KÖLMEL, Gabriele SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden W4067 9 1 : 0 6 : 2 3 

10 548 HERRMANN, Sandra Rheinmünster W4069 10 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 609 DEUBEL, Dominique NAVECO BETSCHDORF M5061 1 4 2 : 3 9 
2 585 FREY, JEAN LOUIS CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M5058 2 4 5 : 4 9 
3 612 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M5064 3 4 6 : 1 4 
4 574 SITTER, Francis ANA FC HAGUENAU M5063 4 4 8 : 2 9 
5 618 HERTWECK, Frank Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 5 4 9 : 1 5 
6 619 HAENDLE, Rainer Memler.de M5064 6 4 9 : 1 8 
7 570 KOEHL, Daniel La Saline M5055 7 5 1 : 0 1 
8 587 DECK, Damien Running team seltz M5062 8 5 1 : 3 5 
9 537 RICHTER, Frank LSG Karlsruhe M5062 9 5 1 : 4 1 

10 554 MIRWALD, Werner TV Bühlertal M5059 10 5 2 : 1 5 
11 581 BECHERER, Reiner Juli rennt M5060 11 5 4 : 2 4 
12 544 MERKEL, Christian TV Haueneberstein M5064 12 5 4 : 4 7 
13 620 HAHN, Werner Lauftreff Plittersdorf M5058 13 5 5 : 5 5 
14 599 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 14 5 6 : 4 6 
15 583 ROBACH, CHRISTIAN CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M5064 15 5 8 : 0 7 
16 533 MASCHEMER, Karl Wolfsbräu, Karlsruhe M5058 16 5 8 : 1 8 
17 546 BURK, Andreas Eberbach Seltz (F) M5064 17 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 
18 617 JUNG, Wolfgang BS Sinzheim M5061 18 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 532 KIESINGER, Manon --- W5064 1 5 6 : 0 1 
2 584 FREY, SABINE CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W5063 2 5 8 : 0 6 
3 531 HAENEL, Brigitte ASPTT Triathlon W5063 3 5 8 : 3 0 
4 543 MERKEL, Sigrun TV Haueneberstein W5063 4 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
5 605 DEUSCHER, Gaby Baiersbronn W5057 5 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
6 545 BURK, Andrea /90747710 W5061 6 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 611 GILL, Jürgen LGV Jöhlingen MS54 1 4 7 : 1 8 
2 616 HARIANTO, Irwan Nolte Möbel MS51 2 5 0 : 0 7 
3 536 SCHUSTER, Volker TG Ötigheim MS54 3 5 1 : 0 0 
4 528 KÜHN, Roland Laufwelt MS51 4 5 2 : 0 2 
5 602 FAULLIMMEL, Michel Weit´ Runners MS50 5 5 5 : 1 0 
6 590 STOLZ, Edwin Lichtenau MS54 6 5 7 : 5 6 
7 608 LAUTH, Gérard ADOT MS37 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 1 
8 615 HINZ, Ludwig SSC Karlsruhe MS41 8 1 : 3 6 : 5 1 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 538 ARMBRUSTER, Claudius SC Baden-Baden MU2098 1 4 4 : 0 4 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 606 ZIEGLER, Lisa TV Bühl W2094 1 3 9 : 5 2 
2 580 MITZEL, Franziska --- WU2095 1 5 5 : 4 0 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 596 LAPP, Freddy RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH M4066 1 3 7 : 1 9 
2 561 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 2 4 2 : 0 7 
3 609 DEUBEL, Dominique NAVECO BETSCHDORF M5061 1 4 2 : 3 9 
4 578 BARTOLDUS, Hermann TG Ötigheim M4067 3 4 2 : 5 5 
5 559 STÖßER, Jochen SG Stern Gaggenau M4069 4 4 3 : 4 6 
6 530 HORETH, Uwe TV Bühlertal M4067 5 4 4 : 2 3 
7 585 FREY, JEAN LOUIS CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M5058 2 4 5 : 4 9 
8 612 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M5064 3 4 6 : 1 4 
9 611 GILL, Jürgen LGV Jöhlingen MS54 1 4 7 : 1 8 

10 610 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 6 4 8 : 1 6 
11 574 SITTER, Francis ANA FC HAGUENAU M5063 4 4 8 : 2 9 
12 521 MERKEL, Thomas Merkel-Power M4065 7 4 8 : 3 0 
13 618 HERTWECK, Frank Laufwahn Gaggenau M5060 5 4 9 : 1 5 
14 619 HAENDLE, Rainer Memler.de M5064 6 4 9 : 1 8 
15 579 THALMANN, GEORGES ANA FC HAGUENAU M4066 8 4 9 : 2 3 
16 604 DÖRR, Matthias Bühl M4070 9 4 9 : 5 5 
17 616 HARIANTO, Irwan Nolte Möbel MS51 2 5 0 : 0 7 
18 536 SCHUSTER, Volker TG Ötigheim MS54 3 5 1 : 0 0 
19 570 KOEHL, Daniel La Saline M5055 7 5 1 : 0 1 
20 603 MATZ, Jacky Weit´ Runners M4065 10 5 1 : 2 7 
21 613 DECK, Didier Seltz M4065 11 5 1 : 3 4 
22 587 DECK, Damien Running team seltz M5062 8 5 1 : 3 5 
23 537 RICHTER, Frank LSG Karlsruhe M5062 9 5 1 : 4 1 
24 528 KÜHN, Roland Laufwelt MS51 4 5 2 : 0 2 
25 554 MIRWALD, Werner TV Bühlertal M5059 10 5 2 : 1 5 
26 522 MERKEL, Michael Merkel-Power M4066 12 5 3 : 1 4 
27 560 ALTMEIER, Frank TV-Kuppenheim M4071 13 5 3 : 3 5 
28 581 BECHERER, Reiner Juli rennt M5060 11 5 4 : 2 4 
29 544 MERKEL, Christian TV Haueneberstein M5064 12 5 4 : 4 7 
30 602 FAULLIMMEL, Michel Weit´ Runners MS50 5 5 5 : 1 0 
31 620 HAHN, Werner Lauftreff Plittersdorf M5058 13 5 5 : 5 5 
32 599 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 14 5 6 : 4 6 
33 590 STOLZ, Edwin Lichtenau MS54 6 5 7 : 5 6 
34 583 ROBACH, CHRISTIAN CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M5064 15 5 8 : 0 7 
35 533 MASCHEMER, Karl Wolfsbräu, Karlsruhe M5058 16 5 8 : 1 8 
36 614 BROHL, Marco Lauf M4070 14 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
37 608 LAUTH, Gérard ADOT MS37 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 1 
38 546 BURK, Andreas Eberbach Seltz (F) M5064 17 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 
39 502 BRAUNSTEIN, Stefan Baden-Baden M4070 15 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
40 617 JUNG, Wolfgang BS Sinzheim M5061 18 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 
41 598 SCHISSELE, Thierry Bilwisheim M4070 16 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
42 505 KIMMIG, Thomas Karlsruhe M4072 17 1 : 2 4 : 2 5 
43 615 HINZ, Ludwig SSC Karlsruhe MS41 8 1 : 3 6 : 5 1 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 576 SITTER, Chantal ANA  FC HAGUENAU W4067 1 5 2 : 0 6 
2 532 KIESINGER, Manon --- W5064 1 5 6 : 0 1 
3 541 GEISER, Sabine Sinzheim W4066 2 5 7 : 2 6 
4 539 HOHWIELER, Dagmar Laufwelt.de W4071 3 5 7 : 5 4 
5 584 FREY, SABINE CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W5063 2 5 8 : 0 6 
6 531 HAENEL, Brigitte ASPTT Triathlon W5063 3 5 8 : 3 0 
7 566 KUHN, Annett EBERBACH SELTZ W4068 4 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
8 582 HINZ, Susann Juli rennt W4067 5 1 : 0 1 : 4 9 
9 508 PÖTZSCH, Claudia Laufwelt W4073 6 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 

10 601 ZINSER, Sylvia RSC Kirrlach Triathlon W4066 7 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
11 543 MERKEL, Sigrun TV Haueneberstein W5063 4 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
12 529 KREBS, Eva Laufwelt W4066 8 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
13 605 DEUSCHER, Gaby Baiersbronn W5057 5 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
14 553 KÖLMEL, Gabriele SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden W4067 9 1 : 0 6 : 2 3 
15 545 BURK, Andrea /90747710 W5061 6 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 
16 548 HERRMANN, Sandra Rheinmünster W4069 10 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 
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